
American Legion 
2016 Convention 

PROGRAM BOOK 
Outside Back Cover 

Inside Back Cover 

Full Page B&W Only 

Half Page 

Quarter Page 

Business Card Size 

Boosters—Per Name  

   $300 
   $300 

$200 

$120 

$80 

$40 
$2 

ALL ADS MUST BE PRINT READY 

Department of Arizona,  
4701 N. 19th Ave, #200 

Phoenix, AZ 85015 
ALL ADS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN 

APRIL 13, 2016 

Please email your Ad and/Or Booster as .pdf or Word file if able and 
Mail your payment made out to: 




